
SALES TEAM

NORTHEAST REGION
BARBARA WINDISH, Senior Director 
bwindish@algvacations.com • 224-639-0362

DONNA MULLIGAN, Regional Director 
dmulligan@algvacations.com • 845-325-1042

Tim Statz, BDM – ME, NH, VT, MA, Upstate NY 
tstatz@algvacations.com • 603-721-9626

Debbie Yordy, BDM – DC, DE, MD, KY, VA, WV, TN 
dyordy@algvacations.com • 240-444-5211

Sara Bitzer, BDM – Ohio and Western PA 
sbitzer@algvacations.com • 216-337-6989

Roberta Diaz, BDM – CT, RI, Long Island, Queens,  
Brooklyn, Upstate/Western NY, Westchester, North NJ 
rdiaz@algvacations.com • 475-422-1445

Richelle Nicoletta, BDM – Eastern PA,  
Central & Southern NJ, Staten Island, NY 
rnicoletta@algvacations.com • 201-739-2036

SOUTHEAST REGION
JAMES KAREKA, Senior Director 
jkareka@algvacations.com • 415-629-8831

HEATHER HENDRIX, Regional Director 
hhendrix@algvacations.com • 727-417-7884

Quinn Bliznik, BDM – AL, FL, GA, SC, NC 
qbliznik@algvacations.com • 816-266-0956

Tera Wicker, BDM – Southeast TX, LA, AR, OK 
twicker@algvacations.com • 832-353-9428

Renee Solari, BDM – Central and West Texas 
rsolari@algvacations.com • 972-269-3236

MIDWEST REGION
BARB WINDISH, Senior Director 
bwindish@algvacations.com • 224-639-0362

KATHY MEHRING, Regional Director 
kmehring@algvacations.com • 612-396-2897

Penny Seaver, BDM- MN, ND, SD, WI, Upper MI 
pseaver@algvacations.com • 414-934-1144

Sandy Meyer, BDM – Eastern & Southern MO, Southern IL 
smeyer@algvacations.com • 847-514-2594

Lynda Kroll BDM – MI, Northern IN & Ontario 
lkroll@algvacations.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 2472

Alina Romero, BDM – Northern IL, Central & Western IL, IA 
aromero@algvacations.com • 800-365-2776 ext 2446

Corey Lassman, BDM – South Chicagoland,  
Central & Northern IN 
classman@algvacations.com • 262-219-7789

WEST & MOUNTAIN REGION
JAMES KAREKA, Senior Director 
jkareka@algvacations.com • 415-629-8831

MARCO FORLITI, Regional Director  
Interim BDM- Southern CA (LA Co, Ventura Co,  
Santa Barbara Co), Central Valley CA 
mforliti@algvacations.com • 612-396-2897

Susan Creighton, BDM – Southern CA, HI,  
Southern NV, Southern UT 
screighton@algvacations.com • 714-618-5898

Laurie Miller, BDM – Northern CA, OR, WA,  
Northern NV, CO, WY, MT, ID 
lmiller@algvacations.com • 408-205-6009

Kate Heath, BDM – AZ, NM, Northern UT, KS, NE,  
Western MO, Southwestern IA 
kheath@algvacations.com • 480-202-2775

HOST ACCOUNTS
LISA DOSS, Regional Director 
ldoss@algvacations.com • 904-521-1897

Cindy Kaul, BDM – Nexion, Avoya, Dugan’s, Travel Leaders/
Travel Quest, KHM, Uniglobe, America’s Travel Companies 
Inc, Ticket to Travel, Incentive Connection Travel (ICT), 
Montrose/Allure, YTB 
ckaul@algvacations.com • 262-202-2314

Erin Miller, BDM – Cruises Inc, CruiseOne, Dream Vacations 
(WTH), Cruise Planners, Prestige Travel Systems, Travel 
Planners International (TPI), Cruises and Tours Unlimited 
(Outside Agents), Destinations to Explore, InteleTravel,  
First Travel Alliance, Xstream, Palm Coast Travel (OASIS), 
Gifted Travel Network 
emiller@algvacations.com • 610-698-8453
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